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Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

WKN: 520000
101.00
© -10,67% (-11,95) 100.75
100.50
DE0005200000
BEI 100.25
SIX Swiss
Exchange 100.00
CHF
Consumer
Products 39.75
Akcie
28.610 EUR 93.50
GERMANY DAX 9925
Q99,00
99,50 CHF
(10)
105,00
CHF (3)
100,00 Zdroj: FactSet
CHF
100,00 ., .
CHE Analyzy a prognozy
100,00 | Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
CHF
Datum
111,95
CHE 24.07.2024
128,90 12.07.2024
CHF 21.06.2024
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- 29.05.2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24545308,156677318,232686123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=116588764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=116588764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005200000&ID_NOTATION=116588764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=618d75ec42ee802e4033299458d58b2a15bc41347169e0760188d513afb4a105&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8642f3bbea78da07&time=1723167418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ed0466a69aded9e1ed20bb97e0b8bd3922dbd1ed1add26990975a1f64e4a6eb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f193dd9f90322a7d1&time=1723167418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dff52e1248ff58221316674845c12603a1eff7b8002b6e6d83db7417bfe35db4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d41bf170b8849843&time=1723167418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b774a52b94afb6cfc7c4a32b81996a83b52e8f6709f33b73ca261eff3bc03628&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d00c298326bb06be&time=1723167418&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1d0be2c030c765ddec900a404e890fd1d2a8a8732d42c0fefa75a92757f3a3a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c75c1c3ffaa552b2&time=1723167418&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005200000-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005200000
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Detaily
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Cena
100,00 CHF

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)
Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -
Vykonn. (abs.) -
Beta 0,20
Volatilita -
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) -10,67% (-11,95)

DE0005200000
BEI

SIX Swiss
Exchange

CHF

Consumer
Products

Akcie
28.610 EUR

GERMANY DAX

99,50 CHF
(10)

105,00
CHF (3)

100,00
CHF

100,00
CHF

100,00
CHF

111,95
CHF

128,90
CHF

1

1r 3r

0,24 042

51
101.00
100.75
100.50
100.25
100.00
99.75
299.50
99.25
299,00
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) - CHF (-)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) - CHF (-)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) - CHF (1.046)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) - CHF (1.641)
YTD Max| datum - CHF (-)
YTD Min | datum - CHF (-)
52tydenni max. | datum - CHF (-)
52tydenni min. | datum - CHF (-)
Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [3 Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 07.08.2024 17:40 128,40 EUR 97,40 7.061
Vienna Stock Exchange 07.08.2024 17:32 128,40 EUR 0,00 4
Tradegate 07.08.2024 22:26 127,65 EUR 1,30 133
Stuttgart 07.08.2024 21:59 127,45 EUR 0,93 187
SIX Swiss Exchange 09.08.2022 17:36 102,50 EUR 0,00 1
SIX Swiss Exchange 03.10.2019 17:35 100,00 CHF 0,00 1
Munich 07.08.2024 08:02 130,30 EUR 0,00 2
London Stock Exchange 07.08.2024 17:30 128,25 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840455
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European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

07.08.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024
01.08.2024
07.08.2024

07.08.2024

07.08.2024
07.08.2024

08:16
19:40
20:34
15:36
17:44

17:44

19:31
08:03

128,25 EUR
128,55 EUR
127,70 EUR
144,24 USD
128,50 EUR

128,50 EUR

127,90 EUR
129,60 EUR

0,00
0,04
0,03
0,06
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25169

BEIERSDORF AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Beiersdorf

Kontakty
BEIERSDORF AG

Unnastrasse 48 - 20245 Hamburg
Telefon:+49-40-4909-0
Fax:+

E-mail:-
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Profil spole¢nosti

Beiersdorf AG is engaged in the development, manufacture, and distribution of skin and
personal care products. The firm operates through the Consumer and Tesa segments. The
Consumer segment concentrates on the international skin and body care markets. The Tesa
segment manufactures self-adhesive products and solutions for industry, craft businesses,
and consumers. The company was founded by Paul C. Beiesdorf in 1882 and is
headquartered in Hamburg, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Vincent
Warnery

Astrid
Hermann

Grita Loebsack

Nicola Lafrentz

Oswald
Barckhahn

Patrick
Rasquinet

Ramon A. Mirt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Reinhard Pdllath
Barbara Wentzel
Donya-Florence
Amer

Doris Robben
Frédéric Pflanz
Hilde Cambier
Hong Chow

Jan Koltze
Kirstin Weiland
Olaf Papier

Uta Kemmerich-

Keil
Wolfgang Herz

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005200000-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005200000
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